PO Box 632, Caringbah, NSW, 1495
ABN 64 134 618 429www.carparkking.com.au P: 02 8539 7367
E: info@carparkking.com.au
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
STANDARDS APPROVED
Australian
Standard
AS/NZS
2890.1:200
MORE THAN JUST A CARPARK:
The gateway to your kingdom!
BASE PLATED BOLLARDS
Features
CODE OUTSIDE DIAMETER NOM BORE HEIGHT HOLE SIZE BASE PLATE FIXINGS
BOL 90BP1000 90mm - 4mm Steel Pipe 80mm 1000mm 14mm 200mm x 200mm x 6mm (4 fixing holes) 12mm x 75 GAL ANKASCREW
BOL114BP1000 114mm - 4.5mm Steel Pipe 100mm 1000mm 14mm 200mm x 200mm x 6mm (4 fixing holes) 12mm x 75 GAL ANKASCREW
BOL140BP1000 140mm – 5mm Steel Pipe 125mm 1000mm 14mm 240mm x 240mm x 10mm (4 fixing holes) 12mm x 75 GAL ANKASCREW
BOL165BP1200 165mm - 5mm Steel Pipe 150mm 1200mm 18mm 240mm x 240mm x 10mm (4 fixing holes) 16mm x 100mm GAL Trubolt
BOL219BP1200 219mm - 4.8mm Steel Pipe 200mm 1200mm 18mm Round Base Plate 390mm Diameter
(4 fixing holes) 16mm x 125mm GAL Trubolt
 · Available in Stainless, Galvanised, Zinc Plated or Powder Coated.
 · Square Baseplates for maximum impact resistance.
 · Available in Fixed Bollards, Core Drilled Bollard, Retractable Bollard,
Collapsible Bollards and Custom Bollards.
 · Australian Made and Manufactured to comply with Australian
Standards.
Bollards are essential for your asset protection, workplace
safety and traffic control needs. At Carpark king Pty
we pride ourselves on the fact that our bollards are
Australian made to the highest quality standard and not
cheaply sourced from China like the majority of other
competitors’ products.
BOLLARDS
Our Bollards come in a variety of sizes, colours, materials and
functionalities tailored to suit your needs.
Whether it be restricting vehicle access whilst allowing pedestrians to
pass through, security bollards acting as a strong barrier to protect
your property against vehicles or maybe a collapsible bollard to
protect your carparking space from unwanted visitors –
At Carpark king Pty Ltd we have you covered.
INGROUND BOLLARDS
CODE OUTSIDE DIAMETER NOM BORE HEIGHT OVERALL LENGTH DEPTH IN GROUND CORE HOLE SIZE DIA
BOL90IG1000 90mm 80mm 1000mm 1300mm 300mm 104mm
BOL100IG1000 100mm 89mm 1000mm 1300mm 300mm 104mm
BOL114IG1000 114mm 100mm 1000mm 1300mm 300mm 152mm
BOL140IG1000 140mm 125mm 1000mm 1300mm 300mm 152mm
BOL165IG1200 165mm 150mm 1200mm 1600mm 400mm 171mm
BOL219IG1200 219mm 200mm 1200mm 1600mm 400mm 254mm
PO Box 632, Caringbah, NSW, 1495
ABN 64 134 618 429www.carparkking.com.au P: 02 8539 7367
E: info@carparkking.com.au
Features
MORE THAN JUST A CARPARK:
The gateway to your kingdom!
 · Bolt down bollards are available in a variety of sizes and are used to
protect property from vehicle damage
 · In-ground bollards are used to protect property, especially shop
fronts from ram raids
 · Decorative bollards are used by councils to protect pedestrians from
vehicles and come in a variety of styles
 · Bollards come in a variety of metal finishes from the basic galvanised
to powder coated or just stainless steel finish
 · Ask your CARPARK KING representative about custom colour
finishes
Contact CARPARK KING for your bollard requirements.
We can quote on a variety of styles and finishes from the
basic fixed plate or in-ground bollard to decorative street
furniture styles. Bollards are available in a large range of
sizes and finishes.
METAL BOLLARDS
CUSTOM
CODE FINISH HEIGHT (mm) STYLE
BGFB900 Galvanised 900mm Base-plate.
BGFB1200 Galvanised 1200mm Base-plate.
BPCFB900 Powder Coated 900mm Base-plate.
BPCFB1200 Powder Coated 1200mm Base-plate.
METAL BOLLARDS